03/12/2024, 15:48

SITE_ADDR

77 MARGERIE 5T
77 MARGERIE 5T
77 MARGERIE 5T
77 MARGERIE 5T
77 MARGERIE 5T

PERMIT_NO

E-05-00619
M-05-00814
M-05-00815
P-05-00147
P-05-00593

DESCRIPTION

new home - wire new house per code.

Email - Evan Foster - Outlook

NEW COMSTRUCTION INSTALLATION OF 500 GALLON U/G PROPANE TANK
NEW CONSTRUCTION INSTALLATIOMN OF AMERICAN STANDARD 90%, 80,0
NEW COMNSTRUCTIOMN INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND PLUMEBING IN BAS
NEW CONSTRUCTIOM INSTALLATION OF COMPLETE PLUMBING FOR 2 FUL
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STATUS

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

APPLIED

03/03/2005
03/18/2005
03/18/2005
01/19/2005
03/02/2005

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/id/AAQkKADYzNTBINzQOLWNIYjItNDU 1Mi1hNzZiLWFiZWIxZjAwODI4NgAQAOKVOmw2MvJAnwk5pe2L 7Wk %3D/sxs/AAMKAD Y zZNTBINZQOLWNIYjItNDU 1Mi1hNzZiLWFiZWIxZjAwODI4NgBGAAAAAAAUZT7 APlyb4QqvQcXrXjMT6BwCOcH4MRdxvRpmI8p%2F JPVhKkAAEpd2dbA...
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